MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on December 17, 2020
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: December 16, 2020

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 200515-F08 Pay Period Start December 2, 2020 Original Contract Amount $311,888.00
10 Prime Contractor Freedom Fence, LLC Pay Period End December 15, 2020 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount $311,888.00
Approval Date By User
December 16, Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by reebc1
2020
December 16, Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by gibbon1
2020
December 17, Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by greggd1
2020
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2021 June 30, 2021 37.05%

No Milestones Exist for Contract

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 10

This Estimate Previous To Date
200515-F08
Total Posted Items Pay $50,050.00 $65,511.90 $115,561.90
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$65,511.90 $115,561.90
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $50,050.00
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Line Item Item Description Unit Unit Current Installed Current Installed
Number Number Code Price Qty Amount
J6P3382 0020 6189916 MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT DLR  $0.830 42,955 $35,652.65
FACTOR
9100 6189916 MISC.Additional Items DLR  $1.000 14,397.35 $14,397.35
Project J6P3382 - Total $50,050.00
Overall - Total $50,050.00

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Ad'|ustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 1 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on December 17, 2020

MoDOT .
% Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project = Federal Project Route County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J6P3382 Job Order Various VARIOUS at various locations throughout the St. Louis District

Contract for
fence repair

Totals by Job Numbers

J6P3382 This Estimate Previous To Date

Posted Item Pay $50,050.00 $65,511.90 $115,561.90
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Gross Item Pay $50,050.00 $65,511.90 $115,561.90
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 2 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on December 17, 2020
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 3 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on December 17, 2020
;1°DOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
‘ Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category  Line Item Description Bid Net Total Unit Total Unit Price = Total Value POSTED
Nm.CONTRACT No. No. Code Quantity ~ Change Current Posted To Date (See report
Order Quantity Approved generated date)
Qty
200515-F08 J6P3382 0001 0010 6189916 MISC.NIGHTTIME WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 20,200.00 0.00 20,200.00 DLR 0.00 $0.25 $0.00
0001 0020 6189916 MISC.NORMAL WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 363,600.00 0.00 363,600.00 DLR  121,885.00 $0.83 $101,164.55
0001 0030 6189916 MISC.WEEKEND WORK ADJUSTMENT FACTOR 20,200.00 0.00 20,200.00 DLR 0.00 $0.25 $0.00
0001 9000 6189916 MISC.Liquidated Damages 0.00 DLR 0.00 ($1.00) $0.00
0001 9100 6189916 MISC.Additional ltems 0.00 DLR 14,397.35 $1.00 $14,397.35
0001 9200 6189902 MISC.High Priority Repair 0.00 EA 0.00 $2,400.00 $0.00
Project J6P3382 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $115,561.90
200515-F08 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $115,561.90

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 4 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on December 17, 2020
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

MoDOT

Project: J6P3382

Line Item Description DWR DWR Quantity  Units Location From Offset/ To Offset/ Comments
Number Code Date Approval Posted Station/ Distance = Station/ Distance
Date Log Log
Mile Mile
0020 6189916 MISC. 12/3/20 1213120 48500 DLR K20F3810

12/3/20 735.00 DLR K20F3957
12/3/20 790.00 DLR K20F3961
12/3/20 905.00 DLR K20F3809
12/3/20 925.00 DLR K20F3807
12/3/120 1,310.00 DLR K20F3751
12/3120 1,420.00 DLR K20F3821
12/3/120 1,700.00 DLR K20F3960
12/14/20  12/14/20 335.00 DLR K20F3991
12/14/20 445.00 DLR K20F3989
12/14/20 505.00 DLR K20F3894
12/14/20 545.00 DLR K20F3962
12/14/20 665.00 DLR K20F4023
12/14/20 685.00 DLR K20F3990
12/14/20 695.00 DLR K20F3893
12/14/20 835.00 DLR K20F4018
12/14/20 915.00 DLR K20F3969
12/14/20  1,040.00 DLR K20F3866
12/14/20  1,045.00 DLR K20F3955
12/14/20  1,045.00 DLR K20F3992
12/14/20  1,050.00 DLR K20F3823
12/14/20  1,070.00 DLR K20F4025
12/14/20  1,075.00 DLR K20F3854
12/14/20  1,105.00 DLR K20F3934
12/14/20  1,130.00 DLR K20F3868
12/14/20  1,135.00 DLR K20F3966
12/14/20  1,180.00 DLR K20F3867
12/14/20  1,185.00 DLR K20F4027
12/14/20  1,23500 DLR K20F3879
12/14/20  1,295.00 DLR K20F4040

12/14/20  1,390.00 DLR K20F3959

o

12/14/20  1,445.00 DLR SWOF-20-001

12/14/20  1,450.00 DL K20F3880

bl

12/14/20  1,470.00 DLR K20F3965
12/14/20  1,545.00 DLR K20F3936
12/14/20  1,600.00 DLR K20F3993
12/14/20  1,750.00 DLR K20F4022
12/14/20  1,860.00 DLR K20F3881
12/14/20  1,960.00 DLR K20F4024
9100 6189916 MISC. 12/3/20  12/3/20 259.00 DLR K20F3751
12/3/20 518.00 DLR K20F3821
12/14/20  12/14/20 13,620.35 DLR SWOF-20-001

views.

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 5 of 6



Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on December 17, 2020
MoDOT
ke Line Item Adjustments - All Estimates

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 6 of 6



